Disabled American Veterans Auxiliary Family Assistance Program



The Disabled American Veterans Auxiliary's Family Assistance Program fund assists service connected disabled veterans, their spouses and their children with emergency assistances. The funds are not paid to the applicant, but credited directly to an outstanding bill. It is necessary that the organization be able to verify and confirm the amount of the bill(s) that are submitted before any funds may be expended.

I hereby give my consent to the Disabled American Veterans Auxiliary to request information concerning bills that I have presented.

Signature	Date
Street Address	
City, State, Zip Code	<u> </u>
Complete and return to:	
Disabled American Veterans Auxiliary -	860 Dolwick Dr., Erlanger, KY 41018

Since 1922, the Disabled American Veterans Auxiliary (DAVA) has collaborated with the DAV parent organization in their mission of service to disabled veterans and their families. The DAV Auxiliary programs are far-reaching and the personal rewards fulfilling. Our members are diverse in their interests, which has made the DAV Auxiliary so successful. Foremost in our hearts is the goal of making a difference in the lives of disabled veterans and their families.

To view additional resources DAV and DAV Auxiliary offer that could benefit you and your family, please visit www.dav.org and www.davauxiliary.org.

DAV Auxiliary encourages you to utilize your resources. While our program is designated to provide emergency assistance, should you find yourself in need of beyond what is available from our organization, please reach out to your local VA Medical Center at 1-800-698-2411 to be put in touch with a patient care agent 24 hours a day, seven days a week.